G
UA
RANTEED
S
P
ECIFICATIO
N
S

Minimum Incremental Motion (µm) 1.0 0.3
Uni-directional Repeatability, Typical (Guaranteed) (µm) 1.0 0.4
Bi-directional Repeatability, Typical (Guaranteed) (2) (µm) ILS50: ±0.40 (±1.0) ±0.10 (±0.35)
ILS100: ±0.40 (±1.0) ±0.10 (±0.35)
ILS150: ±0.45 (±1.0) ±0.15 (±0.35)
ILS200: ±0.45 (±1.0) ±0.15 (±0.35)
ILS250: ±0.60 (±1.0) ±0.15 (±0.35)
Accuracy CC, PP & CCL, Typical (Guaranteed) (2) (µm) ILS50: ±0.6 (±1.5) ±0.3 (±2.0)
ILS100: ±0.8 (±2.0) ±0.6 (±1.5)
ILS150: ±1.5 (±2.5) ±1.2 (±2.0)
ILS200: ±1.2 (±3.7) ±0.8 (±3.0)
ILS250: ±1.7 (±5.0) ±1.5 (±3.75)
Maximum Speed (mm/s) PP, CCL: 50 100
CC: 100
Pitch, Typical (Guaranteed) (2)(3) (µrad) ILS50: ±15 (±25) ±17 (±25)
ILS100: ±20 (±100) ±25 (±50)
ILS150: ±37 (±75) ±50 (±75)
ILS200: ±37 (±100) ±35 (±100)
ILS250: ±42 (±125) ±45 (±125)
Yaw, Typical (Guaranteed) (2)(3) (µrad) ILS50: ±12 (±25) ±7 (±25)
ILS100: ±17 (±37) ±17 (±37)
ILS150: ±20 (±65) ±25 (±65)
ILS200: ±25 (±80) ±25 (±80)
ILS250: ±25 (±95) ±30 (±95)
MTBF (h) 20,000
1) ILS-CCL used with the SMC100CC controller only.
2) Shown are peak to peak, guaranteed specifications or ±half the value as sometimes shown. For the definition of typical specifications which are about 2X better than the guaranteed
values, visit www.newport.com for the Motion Control Metrology Primer.

X
– Cx
+ Cx
L O A D  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S  A N D  S T I F F N E S S
R E C O M M E N D E D  C O N T R O L L E R / D R I V E R S
ESP301-1G ESP301 Motor Controller/Driver, 1-Axis, GPIB, USB, RS232
SMC100CC Single-axis DC motor controller/driver
SMC100PP Single-axis stepper motor controller/driver
XPS-Q2 2-axis Universal Controller/Driver, ethernet
XPS-RL2 2-axis Universal Controller/Driver, ethernet, Basic GPIO and PCO
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  M I D - R A N G E  T R A V E L  L I N E A R  S T A G E S
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL SHOWN: ILS300LM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
MODEL (METRIC) n1 n2 C TRAVEL L
(M-)ILS100LM 2 2 1.08 (27.5) 3.94 (100) 11.22 (285)
(M-)ILS200LM 4 4 2.76 (70) 7.87 (200) 15.16 (385)
(M-)ILS300LM 4 4 3.54 (90) 11.8 (300) 19.09 (485)
4.33
(110)
3.94
(100)